NOVOSTAVBY
BREZNICE

Dim H

typ 4 + KK, 1 parkovaci stani

POHLED Z ULICE




NOVOSTAVBY
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Dum H

typ 4 + KK, 1 parkovaci stani
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NOVOSTAVBY
BREZNICE

Dim H

typ 4 + KK, 1 parkovaci stani
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2. NP | Mistnost
CHODBA A SCHODISTE
KOUPELNA S WC
LOZNICE &.1

SATNA

LOZNICE &.2

LOZNICE &.3

CELKEM

CELKEM 1.NP + 2.NP

m2
6,00
4,38
9,85
2,67
9,71
14,51
47,12
102,92
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